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AUCTION RESULTS

Auction No : TCB/M/15 Auction Date : 04/DEC/2025

MBINGA - 2,215 Bags | 132,930 Kgs

LOT NO. DESCRIPTION GRADE BAGS POCKETS N/KGS WAREHOUSE PRICE STATUS BUYER

1 COTTI TANZANIA LIMITED/2025-
2026/1265/001/3153

F 10 47 647 MBINGA COFFEE
CURING

190.00 No bid -

2 COTTI TANZANIA LIMITED/2025-
2026/1265/001/1283

F 3 7 187 CMS LTD MBINGA 240.00 Sold M/S. IBERO COFFEE
TRADING COMPANY
LIMITED

3 GULF COFFEE AND TEA LIMITED/2025-
2026/1266/002/3272

F 10 5 605 MBINGA COFFEE
CURING

Withdrawn -

4 GULF COFFEE AND TEA LIMITED/2025-
2026/1266/003/257

F 8 33 513 KYEJU'S COFFEE CO
LTD MBINGA

Withdrawn -

5 NAMSWEA AMCOS LTD/2025-
2026/1131/002/3264

F 5 15 315 MBINGA COFFEE
CURING

350.00 No bid -

6 MAGUU AMCOS/2025-
2026/239/002/3280

F 25 44 1,544 MBINGA COFFEE
CURING

190.00 Sold M/S. IBERO COFFEE
TRADING COMPANY
LIMITED

7 AFAD COFFEE COMPANY
LIMITED/2025-2026/1287/001/1412

F 2 55 175 CMS LTD MBINGA 190.00 No bid -

8 COTTI TANZANIA LIMITED/2025-
2026/1265/003/3163

F 2 22 142 MBINGA COFFEE
CURING

200.00 Sold M/S. IBERO COFFEE
TRADING COMPANY
LIMITED

9 COTTI TANZANIA LIMITED/2025-
2026/1265/002/3158

F 1 48 108 MBINGA COFFEE
CURING

200.00 Sold M/S. IBERO COFFEE
TRADING COMPANY
LIMITED

10 COTTI TANZANIA LIMITED/2025-
2026/1265/002/3159

TT 2 7 127 MBINGA COFFEE
CURING

210.00 Sold M/S. IBERO COFFEE
TRADING COMPANY
LIMITED

11 COTTI TANZANIA LIMITED/2025-
2026/1265/001/3154

TT 13 52 832 MBINGA COFFEE
CURING

210.00 Sold M/S. IBERO COFFEE
TRADING COMPANY
LIMITED

12 COTTI TANZANIA LIMITED/2025-
2026/1265/001/1282

TT 2 2 122 CMS LTD MBINGA 265.00 No bid -

13 COTTI TANZANIA LIMITED/2025-
2026/1265/003/3164

TT 5 22 322 MBINGA COFFEE
CURING

210.00 Sold M/S. IBERO COFFEE
TRADING COMPANY
LIMITED

14 AFAD COFFEE COMPANY
LIMITED/2025-2026/1287/001/1411

TT 1 42 102 CMS LTD MBINGA 210.00 Sold M/S. IBERO COFFEE
TRADING COMPANY
LIMITED

15 GULF COFFEE AND TEA LIMITED/2025-
2026/1266/002/3273

TT 1 36 96 MBINGA COFFEE
CURING

Withdrawn -

16 NAMSWEA AMCOS LTD/2025-
2026/1131/002/3265

TT 1 29 89 MBINGA COFFEE
CURING

350.00 No bid -

17 MAGUU AMCOS/2025-
2026/239/002/3281

TT 5 41 341 MBINGA COFFEE
CURING

220.00 Sold M/S. IBERO COFFEE
TRADING COMPANY
LIMITED

18 COTTI TANZANIA LIMITED/2025-
2026/1265/003/3165

AF 6 52 412 MBINGA COFFEE
CURING

222.00 Sold DRK General Merchants
Limited

19 COTTI TANZANIA LIMITED/2025-
2026/1265/001/3155

AF 14 46 886 MBINGA COFFEE
CURING

256.00 Sold M/S. IBERO COFFEE
TRADING COMPANY
LIMITED
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20 COTTI TANZANIA LIMITED/2025-
2026/1265/002/3160

AF 3 52 232 MBINGA COFFEE
CURING

226.00 Sold M/S. TAYLOR WINCH (T)
LIMITED

21 COTTI TANZANIA LIMITED/2025-
2026/1265/001/1281

AF 1 44 104 CMS LTD MBINGA 230.00 Sold M/S. IBERO COFFEE
TRADING COMPANY
LIMITED

22 AFAD COFFEE COMPANY
LIMITED/2025-2026/1287/001/1410

AF 1 26 86 CMS LTD MBINGA 222.00 Sold M/S. TAYLOR WINCH (T)
LIMITED

23 MAGUU AMCOS/2025-
2026/239/002/3282

AF 31 6 1,866 MBINGA COFFEE
CURING

226.00 Sold M/S. IBERO COFFEE
TRADING COMPANY
LIMITED

24 GULF COFFEE AND TEA LIMITED/2025-
2026/1266/002/3274

AF 5 44 344 MBINGA COFFEE
CURING

Withdrawn -

25 NAMSWEA AMCOS LTD/2025-
2026/1131/002/3266

AF 1 26 86 MBINGA COFFEE
CURING

350.00 No bid -

26 GULF COFFEE AND TEA LIMITED/2025-
2026/1266/002/3275

C 28 57 1,737 MBINGA COFFEE
CURING

Withdrawn -

27 GULF COFFEE AND TEA LIMITED/2025-
2026/1266/003/259

C 33 2 1,982 KYEJU'S COFFEE CO
LTD MBINGA

Withdrawn -

28 NAMSWEA AMCOS LTD/2025-
2026/1131/002/3267

C 12 12 732 MBINGA COFFEE
CURING

400.00 No bid -

29 MAGUU AMCOS/2025-
2026/239/002/3283

C 73 17 4,397 MBINGA COFFEE
CURING

305.00 Sold COTACOF LTD

30 AFAD COFFEE COMPANY
LIMITED/2025-2026/1287/001/1409

C 5 11 311 CMS LTD MBINGA 310.00 Sold M/S. IBERO COFFEE
TRADING COMPANY
LIMITED

31 MOUNT LIPEMBE AGRICULTURE
LTD/2025-2026/1087/001/1145

C 4 1 241 CMS LTD MBINGA 311.00 Sold M/S. TAYLOR WINCH (T)
LIMITED

32 GULF COFFEE AND TEA LIMITED/2025-
2026/1266/003/261

B 46 58 2,818 KYEJU'S COFFEE CO
LTD MBINGA

Withdrawn -

33 GULF COFFEE AND TEA LIMITED/2025-
2026/1266/002/3276

B 45 58 2,758 MBINGA COFFEE
CURING

Withdrawn -

34 NGIMA AMCOS/2025-2026/216/001/1403 B 2 12 132 CMS LTD MBINGA 369.00 Sold M/S. TAYLOR WINCH (T)
LIMITED

35 NAMSWEA AMCOS LTD/2025-
2026/1131/002/3268

B 14 9 849 MBINGA COFFEE
CURING

400.00 No bid -

36 AFAD COFFEE COMPANY
LIMITED/2025-2026/1287/001/1408

B 21 7 1,267 CMS LTD MBINGA 368.00 Sold M/S. TAYLOR WINCH (T)
LIMITED

37] MAGUU AMCOS/2025-
2026/239/002/3284

B 100 0 6,000 MBINGA COFFEE
CURING

370.00 Sold DRK General Merchants
Limited

38] MAGUU AMCOS/2025-
2026/239/002/3284

B 19 2 1,142 MBINGA COFFEE
CURING

370.00 Sold M/S. TAYLOR WINCH (T)
LIMITED

39 MOUNT LIPEMBE AGRICULTURE
LTD/2025-2026/1087/001/1144

B 9 55 595 CMS LTD MBINGA 362.00 Sold M/S. IBERO COFFEE
TRADING COMPANY
LIMITED

40) GULF COFFEE AND TEA LIMITED/2025-
2026/1266/003/262

A 99 51 5,991 KYEJU'S COFFEE CO
LTD MBINGA

Withdrawn -

41) GULF COFFEE AND TEA LIMITED/2025-
2026/1266/003/262

A 100 0 6,000 KYEJU'S COFFEE CO
LTD MBINGA

Withdrawn -

42) GULF COFFEE AND TEA LIMITED/2025-
2026/1266/003/262

A 18 36 1,116 KYEJU'S COFFEE CO
LTD MBINGA

Withdrawn -

43 GULF COFFEE AND TEA LIMITED/2025-
2026/1266/002/3277

A 96 44 5,804 MBINGA COFFEE
CURING

Withdrawn -
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44 NGIMA AMCOS/2025-2026/216/001/1402 A 2 0 120 CMS LTD MBINGA 364.00 Sold M/S. TAYLOR WINCH (T)
LIMITED

45 NAMSWEA AMCOS LTD/2025-
2026/1131/002/3269

A 17 29 1,049 MBINGA COFFEE
CURING

490.00 No bid -

46} MAGUU AMCOS/2025-
2026/239/002/3285

A 100 0 6,000 MBINGA COFFEE
CURING

371.00 Sold DRK General Merchants
Limited

47} MAGUU AMCOS/2025-
2026/239/002/3285

A 100 0 6,000 MBINGA COFFEE
CURING

372.00 Sold KILIMANJARO
PLANTATION LTD

48} MAGUU AMCOS/2025-
2026/239/002/3285

A 13 38 818 MBINGA COFFEE
CURING

371.00 Sold Tanin Global Ltd

49 AFAD COFFEE COMPANY
LIMITED/2025-2026/1287/001/1407

A 24 54 1,494 CMS LTD MBINGA 372.00 Sold M/S. TAYLOR WINCH (T)
LIMITED

50 MOUNT LIPEMBE AGRICULTURE
LTD/2025-2026/1087/001/1143

A 6 55 415 CMS LTD MBINGA 370.00 Sold M/S. IBERO COFFEE
TRADING COMPANY
LIMITED

51] GULF COFFEE AND TEA LIMITED/2025-
2026/1266/003/263

AA 100 0 6,000 KYEJU'S COFFEE CO
LTD MBINGA

Withdrawn -

52] GULF COFFEE AND TEA LIMITED/2025-
2026/1266/003/263

AA 99 51 5,991 KYEJU'S COFFEE CO
LTD MBINGA

Withdrawn -

53] GULF COFFEE AND TEA LIMITED/2025-
2026/1266/003/263

AA 29 12 1,752 KYEJU'S COFFEE CO
LTD MBINGA

Withdrawn -

54) GULF COFFEE AND TEA LIMITED/2025-
2026/1266/002/3278

AA 100 0 6,000 MBINGA COFFEE
CURING

Withdrawn -

55) GULF COFFEE AND TEA LIMITED/2025-
2026/1266/002/3278

AA 29 21 1,761 MBINGA COFFEE
CURING

Withdrawn -

56 NAMSWEA AMCOS LTD/2025-
2026/1131/002/3270

AA 20 32 1,232 MBINGA COFFEE
CURING

490.00 No bid -

57 NGIMA AMCOS/2025-2026/216/001/1401 AA 2 44 164 CMS LTD MBINGA 370.00 Sold M/S. TAYLOR WINCH (T)
LIMITED

58} MAGUU AMCOS/2025-
2026/239/002/3286

AA 100 0 6,000 MBINGA COFFEE
CURING

376.00 Sold KILIMANJARO
PLANTATION LTD

59} MAGUU AMCOS/2025-
2026/239/002/3286

AA 100 0 6,000 MBINGA COFFEE
CURING

377.00 Sold KILIMANJARO
PLANTATION LTD

60} MAGUU AMCOS/2025-
2026/239/002/3286

AA 100 0 6,000 MBINGA COFFEE
CURING

377.00 Sold M/S. TAYLOR WINCH (T)
LIMITED

61} MAGUU AMCOS/2025-
2026/239/002/3286

AA 100 0 6,000 MBINGA COFFEE
CURING

376.00 Sold KILIMANJARO
PLANTATION LTD

62} MAGUU AMCOS/2025-
2026/239/002/3286

AA 14 44 884 MBINGA COFFEE
CURING

373.00 Sold M/S. TAYLOR WINCH (T)
LIMITED

63 AFAD COFFEE COMPANY
LIMITED/2025-2026/1287/001/1406

AA 53 55 3,235 CMS LTD MBINGA 376.00 Sold KILIMANJARO
PLANTATION LTD

64 MOUNT LIPEMBE AGRICULTURE
LTD/2025-2026/1087/001/1142

AA 9 8 548 CMS LTD MBINGA 375.00 Sold M/S. TAYLOR WINCH (T)
LIMITED

65 GULF COFFEE AND TEA LIMITED/2025-
2026/1266/003/260

PB 14 30 870 KYEJU'S COFFEE CO
LTD MBINGA

Withdrawn -

66 GULF COFFEE AND TEA LIMITED/2025-
2026/1266/002/3279

PB 27 5 1,625 MBINGA COFFEE
CURING

Withdrawn -

67 NAMSWEA AMCOS LTD/2025-
2026/1131/002/3271

PB 8 6 486 MBINGA COFFEE
CURING

490.00 No bid -

68 NGIMA AMCOS/2025-2026/216/001/1400 PB 0 35 35 CMS LTD MBINGA 320.00 Sold M/S. IBERO COFFEE
TRADING COMPANY
LIMITED
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69 MAGUU AMCOS/2025-
2026/239/002/3287

PB 86 38 5,198 MBINGA COFFEE
CURING

368.00 Sold DRK General Merchants
Limited

70 AFAD COFFEE COMPANY
LIMITED/2025-2026/1287/001/1405

PB 12 26 746 CMS LTD MBINGA 367.00 Sold M/S. TAYLOR WINCH (T)
LIMITED

71 MOUNT LIPEMBE AGRICULTURE
LTD/2025-2026/1087/001/1141

PB 5 17 317 CMS LTD MBINGA 365.00 Sold M/S. IBERO COFFEE
TRADING COMPANY
LIMITED

72 GULF COFFEE AND TEA LIMITED/2025-
2026/1266/003/258

UG 13 17 797 KYEJU'S COFFEE CO
LTD MBINGA

Withdrawn -

73 NGIMA AMCOS/2025-2026/216/001/1404 UG 2 0 120 CMS LTD MBINGA 210.00 No bid -

74 MOUNT LIPEMBE AGRICULTURE
LTD/2025-2026/1087/001/1146

UG 1 41 101 CMS LTD MBINGA 210.00 No bid -

144 TWENDE SHAMBA COMPANY
LTD/2025-2026/1178/010, 2025-
2026/1178/012/2823

TT 16 57 1,017 MBINGA COFFEE
CURING

272.00 Sold M/S. IBERO COFFEE
TRADING COMPANY
LIMITED

MOSHI MJINI - 640 Bags | 38,433 Kgs

LOT NO. DESCRIPTION GRADE BAGS POCKETS N/KGS WAREHOUSE PRICE STATUS BUYER

75 Tanja Corporation Limited/2025-
2026/1241/015, 2025-2026/1241/013,
2025-2026/1241/008, 2025-
2026/1241/014/1201

F 57 55 3,475 GOURMET MOSHI 207.00 Sold M/S. IBERO COFFEE
TRADING COMPANY
LIMITED

76 COTTI TANZANIA LIMITED/2025-
2026/1265/001/780

F 3 55 235 TCCCO - MOSHI WH 180.00 Sold M/S. IBERO COFFEE
TRADING COMPANY
LIMITED

77 Tanja Corporation Limited/2025-
2026/1241/016, 2025-2026/1241/017,
2025-2026/1241/012, 2025-
2026/1241/010, 2025-2026/1241/009,
2025-2026/1241/011/1207

F 35 55 2,155 GOURMET MOSHI 289.00 Sold M/S. IBERO COFFEE
TRADING COMPANY
LIMITED

78 Tanja Corporation Limited/2025-
2026/1241/015, 2025-2026/1241/012,
2025-2026/1241/011, 2025-
2026/1241/009, 2025-
2026/1241/010/1202

TT 36 23 2,183 GOURMET MOSHI 252.00 Sold M/S. IBERO COFFEE
TRADING COMPANY
LIMITED

79 Tanja Corporation Limited/2025-
2026/1241/017, 2025-2026/1241/016,
2025-2026/1241/013, 2025-
2026/1241/014/1214

TT 11 0 660 GOURMET MOSHI 290.00 Sold M/S. IBERO COFFEE
TRADING COMPANY
LIMITED

80 FARMERS KILIMANJARO COFFEE CO
LTD/2025-2026/931/001/785

C 7 16 436 TCCCO - MOSHI WH 337.00 Sold M/S. TAYLOR WINCH (T)
LIMITED

81 NKWANSIRA AMCOS/2025-
2026/1204/001/819

C 1 46 106 TCCCO - MOSHI WH 274.00 Sold M/S. TAYLOR WINCH (T)
LIMITED

82 Tanja Corporation Limited/2025-
2026/1241/008, 2025-
2026/1241/014/1155

C 24 38 1,478 GOURMET MOSHI 309.00 Sold COTACOF LTD

83 MOUNT MERU SPECIALITY COFFEE
GROWERS AMCOS/2025-
2026/1078/003, 2025-2026/1078/001,
2025-2026/1078/002/829

C 19 57 1,197 TCCCO - MOSHI WH 324.00 Sold M/S. DORMAN
(TANZANIA) LIMITED

84 NSHARA AMCOS/2025-
2026/1199/002/824

C 3 53 233 TCCCO - MOSHI WH 326.00 Sold M/S. DORMAN
(TANZANIA) LIMITED

85 BLUE MOUNTAIN COFFEE
FARMS/2025-2026/910/008/1204

AB 4 20 260 RAFIKI COFFEE LTD
MOSHI WH

320.00 Sold COTACOF LTD

Page 4 of 7 | Auction : TCB/M/15 Printed On : 2026-01-16 17:09:15



86 BLOCK AND BOCHA LTD/2025-
2026/909/012/1207

AB 7 30 450 RAFIKI COFFEE LTD
MOSHI WH

339.00 Sold COTACOF LTD

87} Tanja Corporation Limited/2025-
2026/1241/008, 2025-
2026/1241/014/1157

AB 99 56 5,996 GOURMET MOSHI 370.00 Sold M/S. IBERO COFFEE
TRADING COMPANY
LIMITED

88} Tanja Corporation Limited/2025-
2026/1241/008, 2025-
2026/1241/014/1157

AB 2 11 131 GOURMET MOSHI 365.00 Sold M/S. TAYLOR WINCH (T)
LIMITED

89 Mashua AMCOS/2025-2026/296/001/811 AB 21 17 1,277 TCCCO - MOSHI WH 365.00 Sold M/S. TAYLOR WINCH (T)
LIMITED

90 NSHARA AMCOS/2025-
2026/1199/002/822

AB 20 59 1,259 TCCCO - MOSHI WH 367.00 Sold Tanin Global Ltd

91 Kashashi AMCOs/2025-2026/301/002/805 AB 15 4 904 TCCCO - MOSHI WH 365.00 Sold M/S. TAYLOR WINCH (T)
LIMITED

92 Tanja Corporation Limited/2025-
2026/1241/008, 2025-
2026/1241/014/1158

AA 20 36 1,236 GOURMET MOSHI 364.00 Sold M/S. IBERO COFFEE
TRADING COMPANY
LIMITED

93 Mashua AMCOS/2025-2026/296/001/810 AA 14 0 840 TCCCO - MOSHI WH 369.00 Sold M/S. TAYLOR WINCH (T)
LIMITED

94 NSHARA AMCOS/2025-
2026/1199/002/821

AA 10 32 632 TCCCO - MOSHI WH 370.00 Sold M/S. DORMAN
(TANZANIA) LIMITED

95 Kashashi AMCOs/2025-2026/301/002/804 AA 9 20 560 TCCCO - MOSHI WH 372.00 Sold M/S. DORMAN
(TANZANIA) LIMITED

96 Tanja Corporation Limited/2025-
2026/1241/008, 2025-
2026/1241/014/1156

PB 8 54 534 GOURMET MOSHI 360.00 Sold M/S. IBERO COFFEE
TRADING COMPANY
LIMITED

97 Mashua AMCOS/2025-2026/296/001/809 PB 2 40 160 TCCCO - MOSHI WH 360.00 Sold M/S. DORMAN
(TANZANIA) LIMITED

98 NSHARA AMCOS/2025-
2026/1199/002/820

PB 3 29 209 TCCCO - MOSHI WH 370.00 Sold M/S. DORMAN
(TANZANIA) LIMITED

99 Kashashi AMCOs/2025-2026/301/002/803 PB 1 52 112 TCCCO - MOSHI WH 366.00 Sold M/S. DORMAN
(TANZANIA) LIMITED

100 BLUE MOUNTAIN COFFEE
FARMS/2025-2026/910/007/1203

UG 5 16 316 RAFIKI COFFEE LTD
MOSHI WH

215.00 Sold M/S. IBERO COFFEE
TRADING COMPANY
LIMITED

101 BLOCK AND BOCHA LTD/2025-
2026/909/011/1206

UG 2 10 130 RAFIKI COFFEE LTD
MOSHI WH

215.00 Sold M/S SHERRIF DEWJI &
SON LTD

102 BLOCK AND BOCHA LTD/2025-
2026/909/010/1205

UG 5 10 310 RAFIKI COFFEE LTD
MOSHI WH

310.00 Sold M/S. DORMAN
(TANZANIA) LIMITED

103 BLUE MOUNTAIN COFFEE
FARMS/2025-2026/910/006/1202

UG 6 43 403 RAFIKI COFFEE LTD
MOSHI WH

242.00 Sold M/S. IBERO COFFEE
TRADING COMPANY
LIMITED

104 COTTI TANZANIA LIMITED/2025-
2026/1265/001/778

UG 2 2 122 TCCCO - MOSHI WH 215.00 Sold TCB CRU

105 Mashua AMCOS/2025-2026/296/001,
2025-2026/296/001, 2025-
2026/296/001/813

UG 3 32 212 TCCCO - MOSHI WH 227.00 Sold M/S. IBERO COFFEE
TRADING COMPANY
LIMITED

106 NKWANSIRA AMCOS/2025-
2026/1204/001/818

UG 1 17 77 TCCCO - MOSHI WH 216.00 Sold M/S SHERRIF DEWJI &
SON LTD

107 FARMERS KILIMANJARO COFFEE CO
LTD/2025-2026/931/001, 2025-
2026/931/001/784

UG 1 1 61 TCCCO - MOSHI WH 215.00 Sold TCB CRU

108 Kashashi AMCOs/2025-2026/301/002,
2025-2026/301/002, 2025-
2026/301/002/807

UG 2 4 124 TCCCO - MOSHI WH 215.00 Sold M/S SHERRIF DEWJI &
SON LTD

109 NSHARA AMCOS/2025-
2026/1199/002/823

UG 1 46 106 TCCCO - MOSHI WH 246.00 Sold M/S SHERRIF DEWJI &
SON LTD

132 Masama Mula RCS Ltd/2025-
2026/288/003/834

C 18 59 1,139 TCCCO - MOSHI WH 311.00 Sold M/S. IBERO COFFEE
TRADING COMPANY
LIMITED

Page 5 of 7 | Auction : TCB/M/15 Printed On : 2026-01-16 17:09:15



133 Masama Mula RCS Ltd/2025-
2026/288/003/832

AB 96 52 5,812 TCCCO - MOSHI WH 373.00 Sold M/S. TAYLOR WINCH (T)
LIMITED

134 Masama Mula RCS Ltd/2025-
2026/288/003/831

AA 34 44 2,084 TCCCO - MOSHI WH 376.00 Sold D & J DISTRIBUTORS
COMPANY LTD

135 Masama Mula RCS Ltd/2025-
2026/288/003/830

PB 9 48 588 TCCCO - MOSHI WH 376.00 Sold D & J DISTRIBUTORS
COMPANY LTD

136 Masama Mula RCS Ltd/2025-
2026/288/003, 2025-2026/288/003/833

UG 2 21 141 TCCCO - MOSHI WH 215.00 Sold TCB CRU

137 HORTANZIA LTD/2025-
2026/1248/002/1093

UG 1 30 90 RAFIKI COFFEE LTD
MOSHI WH

205.00 No bid -

SONGWE - 718 Bags | 43,087 Kgs

LOT NO. DESCRIPTION GRADE BAGS POCKETS N/KGS WAREHOUSE PRICE STATUS BUYER

110 MAULA AMCOS LTD/2025-
2026/258/002/779

F 14 51 891 CMS LTD MBOZI 180.00 No bid -

111 WABWENDA FARM & PRODUCE
COMPANY LTD/2025-
2026/1172/002/1925

F 5 54 354 MCCCO MBOZI 180.00 No bid -

112 COTTI TANZANIA LIMITED/2025-
2026/1265/001/1849

F 13 19 799 MCCCO MBOZI 200.00 Sold M/S. IBERO COFFEE
TRADING COMPANY
LIMITED

114 MAULA AMCOS LTD/2025-
2026/258/002/780

TT 64 11 3,851 CMS LTD MBOZI 210.00 Sold M/S. IBERO COFFEE
TRADING COMPANY
LIMITED

115 WABWENDA FARM & PRODUCE
COMPANY LTD/2025-
2026/1172/002/1923

TT 5 58 358 MCCCO MBOZI 210.00 Sold M/S. IBERO COFFEE
TRADING COMPANY
LIMITED

116 COTTI TANZANIA LIMITED/2025-
2026/1265/001/1847

TT 10 15 615 MCCCO MBOZI 256.00 Sold M/S. IBERO COFFEE
TRADING COMPANY
LIMITED

117 WABWENDA FARM & PRODUCE
COMPANY LTD/2025-
2026/1172/002/1924

AF 0 58 58 MCCCO MBOZI 218.00 Sold M/S. IBERO COFFEE
TRADING COMPANY
LIMITED

118 COTTI TANZANIA LIMITED/2025-
2026/1265/001/1848

AF 6 18 378 MCCCO MBOZI 224.00 Sold M/S. IBERO COFFEE
TRADING COMPANY
LIMITED

119 WABWENDA FARM & PRODUCE
COMPANY LTD/2025-
2026/1172/002/1926

C 1 29 89 MCCCO MBOZI 257.00 Sold M/S. TAYLOR WINCH (T)
LIMITED

120 MAULA AMCOS LTD/2025-
2026/258/002/781

C 32 52 1,972 CMS LTD MBOZI 250.00 Sold M/S. IBERO COFFEE
TRADING COMPANY
LIMITED

121) MAULA AMCOS LTD/2025-
2026/258/002/782

B 100 0 6,000 CMS LTD MBOZI 320.00 No bid -

122) MAULA AMCOS LTD/2025-
2026/258/002/782

B 100 0 6,000 CMS LTD MBOZI 320.00 No bid -

123) MAULA AMCOS LTD/2025-
2026/258/002/782

B 18 52 1,132 CMS LTD MBOZI 320.00 Sold COTACOF LTD

124 WABWENDA FARM & PRODUCE
COMPANY LTD/2025-
2026/1172/002/1927

B 5 15 315 MCCCO MBOZI 320.00 Sold M/S. TAYLOR WINCH (T)
LIMITED

125 WABWENDA FARM & PRODUCE
COMPANY LTD/2025-
2026/1172/002/1928

A 1 3 63 MCCCO MBOZI 322.00 Sold M/S. TAYLOR WINCH (T)
LIMITED

126} MAULA AMCOS LTD/2025-
2026/258/002/783

A 100 0 6,000 CMS LTD MBOZI 322.00 Sold M/S. TAYLOR WINCH (T)
LIMITED

127} MAULA AMCOS LTD/2025-
2026/258/002/783

A 67 37 4,057 CMS LTD MBOZI 322.00 Sold M/S. TAYLOR WINCH (T)
LIMITED

128] MAULA AMCOS LTD/2025-
2026/258/002/784

AA 100 0 6,000 CMS LTD MBOZI 322.00 Sold M/S. IBERO COFFEE
TRADING COMPANY
LIMITED
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129] MAULA AMCOS LTD/2025-
2026/258/002/784

AA 36 32 2,192 CMS LTD MBOZI 322.00 Sold M/S. IBERO COFFEE
TRADING COMPANY
LIMITED

130 WABWENDA FARM & PRODUCE
COMPANY LTD/2025-
2026/1172/002/1929

PB 6 15 375 MCCCO MBOZI 320.00 Sold M/S. TAYLOR WINCH (T)
LIMITED

131 MAULA AMCOS LTD/2025-
2026/258/002/785

PB 26 28 1,588 CMS LTD MBOZI 320.00 Sold M/S. IBERO COFFEE
TRADING COMPANY
LIMITED

IYUNGA MBEYA - 47 Bags | 2,869 Kgs

LOT NO. DESCRIPTION GRADE BAGS POCKETS N/KGS WAREHOUSE PRICE STATUS BUYER

113 Luso AMCOS Ltd/2025-
2026/230/001/1451

F 3 52 232 City Coffee LTD Mbeya
WH

200.00 Sold M/S. IBERO COFFEE
TRADING COMPANY
LIMITED

139 Nkunga AMCOS/2025-2026/209/001/1606 F 5 22 322 City Coffee LTD Mbeya
WH

205.00 No bid -

140 UKOMBOZI AMCOS - MBEYA/2025-
2026/210/001/1598

F 9 8 548 City Coffee LTD Mbeya
WH

205.00 No bid -

141 Lupepo AMCOS Ltd/2025-
2026/207/001/1590

F 18 41 1,121 City Coffee LTD Mbeya
WH

205.00 No bid -

142 Nkunga AMCOS/2025-2026/209/001/1605 TT 10 38 638 City Coffee LTD Mbeya
WH

220.00 No bid -

143 Lupepo AMCOS Ltd/2025-
2026/207/001/1583

AA 0 8 8 City Coffee LTD Mbeya
WH

364.00 No bid -

Njiro-Arusha - 1 Bags | 94 Kgs

LOT NO. DESCRIPTION GRADE BAGS POCKETS N/KGS WAREHOUSE PRICE STATUS BUYER

138 OLOITIPTIP LEMBRIS SIRIKWA/2025-
2026/936/001/366

UG 1 34 94 ARUSHA COFFEE MILL
LTD WH

210.00 Sold M/S. IBERO COFFEE
TRADING COMPANY
LIMITED

Issued by : TCB SYSTEM
Date Issued : 2026-01-16 17:09:15
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